
LOT 43 EDGEWOOD ESTATES S/D.

840-407, DC 1171-1900, WD 1171-2

GARZA DAVID/GARZA MELISSA
190 SW MACKINAW WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08107-043

0700 MISC IMPROVED
06

7417.0100 1.00/

212 SW MACKINAW WAY, LAKE CITY
04/21/2023 MLU

01/20/2021 BC 0.58 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

0
5,400
18,500
23,900
1,514
22,386

0
22,386
23,900

0

23,900

1326/0206 11/21/2016 TD U V 18 4,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURTS

DAVID & MELISSA

1171/2144 4/22/2009 WD Q V 01 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEANELLE G LARRAMORE 

ROBERT J & ELIZABET
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40764 ELECTRICAL 0 10/22/2020

38567 PUMP/UTPOL 50 09/06/2019

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,800

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 40 1.00 UT 3,600.00 3,600.00 100 2021 2020 100 3,600

5,400

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


